- 1211 SOUTH PARK
1211 SOUTH PARK AVE, OSHKOSH, WI, 54902 AVE, OSHKOSH, WI,

_'.r"'l‘.

$69,900

Heating and Cooling = Baseboard. WHY RENT? BUILD EQUITY IN THIS * 1 bed
WELLMAINTAINED TWINDOMINIUM FEATURNG VAULTEDCEILING, SPACIOUS * 1 bath
GREAT RM, KIT, DINAREA & COMPUTER AREA. LANDSCAPED YARD,MASTER * Residential
BATH+HALF BATH. MOST APPLIANCES.NO CONDO FEES. CONVENIENT *2

SOUTHSIDE LOC. Family/Duplex,Condominium
* Closed

« 980 sq ft

Listing
First Weber, Realtors, Oshkosh

di¥atrol
(44)

Simplyshay e

Google

Adashun
Jones/

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony Features: Cable Available,None

Tax Amount: 1157

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Washer

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1

14x13 Lower
Kitchen 10x15
Living Room 15x15 Upper
Other Room 08x07 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Other, Wall Unit(s)

Exterior material: Balcony,Shake Siding Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener
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